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J{ KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

922-1-01307-3
wduadiasenly
TAK BAI BR.

THB

7/55 o.mAuIA wEA 1 duaciam dnnaenlu 96 96110

04/06/2024 16:09:26 1670074 SDCH 6,664.80| .00| 47,812,745.25/0922
04/06/2024 16:11:02 |670074 SDCH 72,211.29| .00| 47,884,956.54/0922
04/06/2024 16:44:15 1931001 BSD14 |E-PRO/108883 9,391.63| .00[ 47,894,348.17|108682
04/06/2024 18:36:44 190180 OTOS [TFR-9226005249 -92,913.00] .00 47,801,435.17{0700
05/06/2024 01:42:05 190160 SDCK  [#ICAS-CL EXP: 06/06/2567 |43518882 359,260.00| .00| 48,160,695.17|0922
05/06/2024 10:29:10 |ITBANK NBSDT |TR fr 9220323257 4,500.00f .00| 48,165,195.17|0922
05/06/2024 11:31:04 |ITBANK NBSDT |TR fr 9220323257 1,000.00] .00| 48,166,195.17|0922
05/06/2024 11:59:32 |ITBANK NBSDT |TR fr 9220323257 1,500.00] .00| 48,167,695.17|0922
05/06/2024 14:03:13 |670074 SDCH 22,430.24| .00] 48,190,125.41|0922
05/06/2024 15:17:59 |937071 BSDO2 |Narathiwat Pol/200905 50.00] .00{ 48,190,175.41|108682
06/06/2024 12:07:14 |93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -1,064,313.88] .00 47,125,861.53|0922
06/06/2024 14:56:23 |23219 SDCH 8,025.12| .00f 47,133,886.65/0922
06/06/2024 14:58:22 123219 SDCH 11,220.22| .00] 47,145,106.87/0922
06/06/2024 17:01:11 |90155 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -37,300.00| .00 47,107,806.87|0700
07/06/2024 16:37:12 |93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -64,200.00f .00{ 47,043,606.87]|0922
07/06/2024 16:37:15 |23219 SDCH 7,979.09| .00] 47,051,585.96/0922
07/06/2024 16:44.30 123219 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -94,500.00] .00| 46,957,085.96]|0922
07/06/2024 16:48:53 |23219 SDCH 350.00f .00 46,957,435.96(0922
07/06/2024 17:01:26 |90155 OTOS [TFR-9226005249 -118,878.50| .00| 46,838,557.46|0700
10/06/2024 14:47:14 (93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -7,959.00f .00| 46,830,598.46]|0922
10/06/2024 15:41:16 |670069 SDCH 78,320.42| .00| 46,908,918.88/0922
10/06/2024 15:42:28 670069 SDCH 115.61] .00] 46,909,034.49|0922
10/06/2024 21:35:18 |S0180 OTOS |TFR-8226005249 -447,772.50| .00] 46,461,261.99|0700
11/06/2024 15:02:30 (670074 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -363.88| .00| 46,460,898.11]|0922
11/06/2024 15:05:55 (670074 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -28,260.00] .00] 46,432,638.11[/0922
11/06/2024 15:08:57 |670074 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -17,474.12] .00| 46,415,163.99/0922
11/06/2024 15:12:07 (670074 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -8,036.96| .00| 46,407,127.03{0922
11/06/2024 15:16:27 [670074 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -41,632.00] .00] 46,365,495.03|0922
11/06/2024 15:21:39 (670074 SDCH 5,387.28| .00] 46,370,882.31(0922
11/06/2024 15:22:56 (670074 SDCH 9,364.86( .00| 46,380,247.17(0922
11/06/2024 15:52:42 (670074 SDTRC 5,589,167.51] .00] 51,969,414.68|0922
11/06/2024 17:57:53 [ITBANK NBSDT |TR fr 9220076314 250.00( .00{ 51,969,664.68{0922
11/06/2024 18:50:22 (50180 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -91,932.71] .00] 51,877,731.97|0700
12/06/2024 15:05:10 (93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -12,630.00| .00 51,865,101.97|0922
12/06/2024 15:05:12 (93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -14,820.00| .00 51,850,281.97]|0922
12/06/2024 15:28:08 |670069 SDCH 19,106.04| .00 51,869,388.01|0922
12/06/2024 15:29:35 (670069 SDCH 9,327.11| .00 51,878,715.12(0922
13/06/2024 14:53:32 |670069 SDCH 39,841.93| .00 51,918,557.05/0922
14/06/2024 04:06:06 (931007 BSD14 |NHSO/200955 250.00( .00] 51,918,807.05(108682
14/06/2024 13:53:37 [670069 SDCH 14,633.62| .00 51,933,440.67)|0922
14/06/2024 13:54:39 [670069 SDCH 2,133.38| .00 51,935,574.05(0922
17/06/2024 10:14:31 |931001 BSD14 |auw. (neu1a)/200045 458,779.01| .00| 52,394,353.06|108682
18/06/2024 18:44:34 190180 OTOS [TFR-5226005248 -385,958.88| .00| 52,008,394.18|0700
19/06/2024 14:14:48 |670074 SDCH 6,998.36| .00[ 52,015,392.54{0922
19/06/2024 14:16:04 |670074 SDCH 57.76] .00| 52,015,450.30]0922
20/06/2024 14:22:40 |670074 SDCH 2,922.01| .00 52,018,372.31{0922
20/06/2024 14:23:55 |670074 SDCH 22,898.72| .00 52,041,271.03[0922
20/06/2024 18:50:21 |90180 OTOS [TFR-9226005249 -380.00] .00 52,040,891.03{0700
20/06/2024 18:50:30 |90180 OTOS [TFR-9226005249 -4,380.00] .00| 52,036,511.03{0700
21/06/2024 10:58:23 1670069 SDCH 512,977.31] .00| 52,549,488.34]|0922




21/06/2024 14:25:50 |670069 SDCH 136.17| .00 52,549,624.51(0922
21/06/2024 14:26:58 |670069 SDCH 2,919.87| .00 52,552,544.38(0922
21/06/2024 14:43:09 |93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -29,825.00| .00 52,522,719.38|0922
21/06/2024 14:43:09 193999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -36,332.00| .00] 52,486,387.38[0922
21/06/2024 14:43:15 |93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -393,351.58| .00| 52,093,035.80]/0922
24/06/2024 14:10:30 |670069 SDCH 815.07( .00| 52,093,850.87|0922
24/06/2024 14:11:33 |670069 SDCH 16,956.00] .00] 52,110,806.87)|0922
25/06/2024 09:50:28 |ITBANK PBSWP |99795-24020114 -3,910.00f .00] 52,106,896.87|0922
25/06/2024 12:06:12 |93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -74,306.20| .00] 52,032,590.67)0922
25/06/2024 12:06:15 |93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -80,384.50| .00] 51,952,206.17|0922
25/06/2024 12:06:22 193999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -2,938,047.66| .00[ 49,014,158.51|0922
25/06/2024 12:06:33 |193999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -16,100.00| .00| 48,998,058.51|0922
25/06/2024 12:07:04 193999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -307,135.00 .00 48,690,923.51|0822
25/06/2024 12:07:05 193999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -65,300.00] .00] 48,625,623.51[0822
25/06/2024 16:01:26 193999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -16,850.00| .00 48,608,773.51|0922
25/06/2024 16:05:35 |670074 SDCH 11,461.64| .00| 48,620,235.15|0922
25/06/2024 16:15:46 |670074 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -310,500.00| .00| 48,309,735.15/0922
25/06/2024 16:20:51 1670074 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -657,270.00| .00| 47,652,465.15|0922
25/06/2024 16:25:47 |670074 SDCH .38| .00] 47,652,465.53|0922
25/06/2024 16:26:58 |670074 SDCH 35,975.05[ .00| 47,688,440.58(0922
25/06/2024 16:30:41 |670074 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -282,600.00| .00| 47,405,840.58|0922
25/06/2024 16:33:58 |670074 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -179,200.00| .00] 47,226,640.58(0822
25/06/2024 16:36:42 1670074 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -69,086.59| .00 47,157,553.99|0922
25/06/2024 16:39:54 1670074 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -21,992.50| .00 47,135,561.49]|0922
25/06/2024 16:44:50 |670074 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -35,5683.68| .00|] 47,099,977.81|0922
25/06/2024 16:49:45 1670074 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -2,756.26| .00 47,097,221.56(0922
25/06/2024 16:53:15 |670074 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -1,250.00f .00] 47,095,971.56|0922
26/06/2024 13:16:40 |ITBANK NBSDT |TR fr 9221166643 150.00| .00| 47,096,121.56)0922
26/06/2024 15:04:24 |670069 SDCH 36,857.37| .00] 47,132,978.93({0922
26/06/2024 15:05:44 1670069 SDCH 23,266.93| .00| 47,156,245.86|0922
26/06/2024 15:59:57 |670069 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -11,629.29| .00 47,144,616.57|0922
26/06/2024 16:01:47 |670069 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -770.00| .00] 47,143,846.57)|0922
26/06/2024 16:03:08 |670069 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -2,100.00 .00] 47,141,746.57|0922
26/06/2024 17:01:25 |90155 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -36,713.61| .00[ 47,105,032.96/0700
26/06/2024 17:01:25 |90155 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -70,578.87| .00 47,034,454.09|0700
26/06/2024 18:30:07 |90180 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -315.00f .00| 47,034,139.09(0700
26/06/2024 18:30:32 |90180 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -15,300.00| .00| 47,018,838.09|0700
26/06/2024 18:30:53 |90180 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -90,111.00] .00 46,928,728.09|0700
26/06/2024 18:30:54 |90180 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -98,018.00| .00] 46,830,710.09)0700
26/06/2024 18:30:58 |90180 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -170,299.30| .00| 46,660,410.79|0700
27/06/2024 10:32:01 1670074 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -26,472.60| .00] 46,633,938.19|0922
27/06/2024 10:33:50 |670074 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -1,350.00f .00 46,632,588.19|0922
27/06/2024 14:12:42 1931010 BSW14 |nuw./200000 -4,916.80[ .00] 46,627,671.39(108682
27/06/2024 15:20:03 1670074 SDCH 460.80| .00 46,628,132.19(0922
27/06/2024 15:21:47 |670074 SDCH 104,903.09| .00| 46,733,035.28|0922
27/06/2024 17:57:45 190180 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -40,100.00| .00 46,692,935.28(0700
28/06/2024 11:34:19 |K19294 PASWP [9294-96900000390000001 -134,708.00| .00 46,558,227.28(0922
28/06/2024 11:58:08 |670074 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -509,889.72| .00| 46,048,337.56|0922
28/06/2024 12:06:21 |670074 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -1,079,416.82| .00| 44,968,920.74[0922
28/06/2024 12:09:08 193999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -27,800.00] .00| 44,941,120.74({0922
28/06/2024 14:12:45 |670069 SDCH 84.73| .00| 44,941,205.47|0922
28/06/2024 14:14:01 |670069 SDCH 22,686.19| .00| 44,963,891.66(0922
28/06/2024 14:20:50 |670069 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -3,900.00f .00| 44,959,991.66({0922
28/06/2024 14:54:34 16700869 OTOS [TFR-9226005249 -114,590.17| .00 44,845,401.49(/0922
28/06/2024 15:40:38 |670074 OTOS [TFR-9226005249 -140,971.87| .00| 44,704,429.62|0922
28/06/2024 17:01:30 [S0155 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -18,647.96| .00| 44,685,781.66|0700
28/06/2024 17:01:30 |90155 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -37,571.19| .00| 44,648,210.47]|0700
28/06/2024 17:01:30 {90155 OTOS |TFR-9226005249 -44 550.00| .00| 44,603,660.47|0700
30/06/2024 01:26:49 19400 IIPS 148,067.43| .00] 44,751,727.90]0000
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Address 7/55 o.uneua wid 1 duaiduu aunaainlu 96 96110

04/06/2024 18:36:44 190180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCLR1  |10128682 -92,913.00] .00 -92,913.00{0700

04/06/2024 18:36:44 190180 OTID Overdraft protection 92,913.00f .00 .00{0700
06/06/2024 17:01:11 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10128703TR{10128703 -37,300.00] .00 -37,300.00|0700
06/06/2024 17:01:11 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 37,300.00f .00 .00]0700
07/06/2024 16:44:30 |23219 CWTRC |9156050518 10128692 -94,500.00| .00 -94,500.00{0922
07/06/2024 16:44:30 |23219 OTID Overdraft protection 94,500.00f .00 .00{0922
07/06/2024 17:01:26 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124973TR{10124973 -118,878.50 .00 -118,878.50|0700
07/06/2024 17:01:26 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 118,878.50 .00 .00]0700
10/06/2024 21:35:18 (90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:55 ICAS INCL R1 10128701 -447,772.50f .00 -447 772.50/0700
10/06/2024 21:35:18 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection 447 772.50| .00 .00]0700
11/06/2024 15:02:30 |670074 |CWTPC 10128708 -363.88| .00 -363.88/0922
11/06/2024 15:02:30 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 363.88| .00 .00{0922
11/06/2024 15:05:55 [670074 |CWTPC 10128705 -28,260.00] .00 -28,260.00{0922
11/06/2024 15:05:55 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 28,260.00f .00 .00|0922
11/06/2024 15:08:57 |670074 |CWTPC 10128706 -17,474.12| .00 -17,474.12|0922
11/06/2024 15:08:57 (670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 17,474.12] .00 .00]0922
11/06/2024 15:12:07 |670074 |CWTPC 10128707 -8,036.96| .00 -8,036.96|0922
11/06/2024 15:12:07 [670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 8,036.96| .00 .00]0922
11/06/2024 15:16:27 |670074 |CWTPC 10128704 -41,632.00] .00 -41,632.00{0922
11/06/2024 15:16:27 (670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 41,632.00|] .00 .00]0922
11/06/2024 18:50:22 (90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:394 ICAS INCL R1 10124947 -91,932.71| .00 -91,932.71]|0700
11/06/2024 18:50:22 (90180 QTID Overdraft protection 91,932.71| .00 .00|0700
18/06/2024 18:44:34 (90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:247 ICAS INCL R1 10128709 -385,958.88| .00 -385,958.88|0700
18/06/2024 18:44:34 190180 OTID Overdraft protection 385,958.88| .00 .00]0700
20/06/2024 18:50:21 |90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCL R1 10124966 -380.00f .00 -380.00{0700
20/06/2024 18:50:21 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection 380.00] .00 .00/0700
20/06/2024 18:50:30 |90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCL R1 10128684 -4,380.00f .00 -4,380.00|0700
20/06/2024 18:50:30 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection 4,380.00f .00 000700
25/06/2024 16:15:46 |670074 |CWTRC |9220145057 10128718 -310,500.00f .00 -310,500.00{0922
25/06/2024 16:15:46 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 310,500.00| .00 .00]0922
25/06/2024 16:20:51 |670074 |CWTRC |9220528908 10128717 -657,270.00] .00 -657,270.00/0922
25/06/2024 16:20:51 1670074 |OTID Qverdraft protection 657,270.00| .00 .00]0922
25/06/2024 16:30:41 |670074 |CWTRC [9220108127 10128728 -282,600.00 .00 -282,600.00|0922
25/06/2024 16:30:41|1670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 282,600.00| .00 .00]0922
25/06/2024 16:33:58 |670074 |CWTRC |9227400006 10128732 -179,200.00| .00 -179,200.00]0922
25/06/2024 16:33:58 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 179,200.00] .00 .00]0922
25/06/2024 16:36:42 |670074 |CWTRC |9056009273 10128725 -69,086.59| .00 -69,086.59|0922
25/06/2024 16:36:42 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 69,086.59| .00 .00]|0922
25/06/2024 16:39:54 [670074 [CWTRC |9321251189 10128734 -21,992.50| .00 -21,992.50|0922
25/06/2024 16:39:54 |670074 QTID Qverdraft protection 21,992.50( .00 .00|0922
25/06/2024 16:44:50 |670074 |CWTRC |9051016964 10128710 -35,683.68| .00 -35,583.68(0922
25/06/2024 16:44:50 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 35,583.68[ .00 .00|0922
25/06/2024 16:49:45 |670074 |CWTPC 10128726 -2,756.25| .00 -2,756.25|0922
25/06/2024 16:49:45 |670074 OTID Qverdraft protection 2,756.25| .00 .00]0922
25/06/2024 16:53:15|670074 |CWTPC 10128727 -1,250.00| .00 -1,250.00|0922
25/06/2024 16:53:15|670074 |OTID QOverdraft protection 1,250.00f .00 .00]0922
26/06/2024 15:59:57 |670069 |CWTRC 10128699 -11,629.29| .00 -11,629.29(0922
26/06/2024 15:59:57 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 11,629.29| .00 .00]0922
26/06/2024 16:01:47 |670069 |CWTRC 10128720 -770.00] .00 -770.00]0922
26/06/2024 16:01:47 |670068 |OTID Overdraft protection 770.00( .00 .00|0922




26/06/2024 16:03:08 |670069 |CWTRC 10128691 -2,100.00f .00 -2,100.00|0922
26/06/2024 16:03:08 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 2,100.00{ .00 .00|0922
26/06/2024 17:01:25 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10128719TR{10128719 -36,713.61| .00 -36,713.61{0700
26/06/2024 17:01:25 (90155 OTID Overdraft protection 36,713.61|] .00 .00|0700
26/06/2024 17:01:25 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10128724TR(10128724 -70,578.87| .00 -70,578.87|0700
26/06/2024 17:01:25 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 70,578.87| .00 .00{0700
26/06/2024 18:30:07 |90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:265 ICAS INCL R1 10128722 -315.00f .00 -315.00{0700
26/06/2024 18:30:07 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 315.00] .00 .00]0700
26/06/2024 18:30:32 |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCLR1  |10128712 -15,300.00| .00 -15,300.00{0700
26/06/2024 18:30:32 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 15,300.00| .00 .00{0700
26/06/2024 18:30:53 |190180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:55 ICAS INCL R1 10128715 -90,111.00| .00 -90,111.00{0700
26/06/2024 18:30:53 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 90,111.00] .00 .00|0700
26/06/2024 18:30:54 190180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1  [10128729 -98,018.00| .00 -98,018.00{0700
26/06/2024 18:30:54 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 98,018.00| .00 .00|0700
26/06/2024 18:30:58 |90180 CBCA SBK:66 SBR:85 ICAS INCL R1 10128730 -170,299.30| .00 -170,299.30{0700
26/06/2024 18:30:58 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 170,299.30| .00 .00{0700
27/06/2024 10:32:01|670074 |CWTRC [9220535696 10128723 -26,472.60| .00 -26,472.60(0922
27/06/2024 10:32:01 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 26,472.60| .00 .00]0922
27/06/2024 10:33:50 |670074 |CWTRC [9220535696 10128698 -1,350.00] .00 -1,350.00/0922
27/06/2024 10:33:50 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,350.00| .00 .00{0922
27/06/2024 17:57:45 190180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:131 ICASINCLR1  [10128733 -40,100.00| .00 -40,100.00{0700
27/06/2024 17:57:45 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 40,100.00| .00 .00|0700
28/06/2024 11:58:08 |670074 |CWTRC [9146018247 10128744 -509,889.72| .00 -509,889.72(0922
28/06/2024 11:58:08 |670074 |OTID Qverdraft protection 509,889.72| .00 .00{0922
28/06/2024 12:06:21 |670074 |CWTRC (9146018247 10128746 | -1,079,416.82| .00| -1,079,416.82(0922
28/06/2024 12:06:21 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,079,416.82 .00 .00{0922
28/06/2024 14:20:50 |670069 |CWTRC 10128740 -3,900.00f .00 -3,900.00|0922
28/06/2024 14:20:50 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 3,900.00| .00 .00]0922
28/06/2024 14:54:34 1670069 |CWTRC 10128748 -114,590.17| .00 -114,590.17|0922
28/06/2024 14:54:34 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 114,590.17| .00 .00{0922
28/06/2024 15:40:38 |670074 |CWTRC [9220442949 10128745 -140,971.87| .00 -140,971.87|0922
28/06/2024 15:40:38 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 140,971.87| .00 .00{0922
28/06/2024 17:01:30 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10128747TR|{10128747 -18,647.96| .00 -18,647.96|0700
28/06/2024 17:01:30 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 18,647.96| .00 .00{0700
28/06/2024 17:01:30 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10128737TR{10128737 -37,571.19| .00 -37,571.19|0700
28/06/2024 17:01:30 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 37,571.19 .00 .00{0700
28/06/2024 17:01:30 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10128743TR|10128743 -44,550.00| .00 -44,550.00/0700
28/06/2024 17:01:30 |90155 OTID Qverdraft protection 44,550.00| .00 .00{0700
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